Individual Best Times (All Time)

Rupert Hague - (817481) - Yeovil District SC - 200 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:01.68
2:01.89
2:02.68
2:02.74
2:03.01
2:03.72
2:03.93
2:04.01
2:04.28
2:04.30
2:04.53
2:05.25
2:05.25
2:06.37
2:06.37
2:06.89
2:07.32
2:07.34
2:07.61
2:07.86
2:08.15
2:08.30
2:08.63
2:08.94
2:09.40

2:09.47

NN Nz

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

589
585
574
573
570
560
557
556
552
552
549
540
540
525
525
519
514
513
510
507
504
502
498

489
488

Round

F
H
H
H

m I I I T I m I I ™M

I

Date

01/08/16
01/08/16
29/05/16
29/05/17
01/05/16
26/03/16
28/01/17
01/05/16
30/04/17
13/03/16
29/07/15
17/05/15
17/05/15
17/05/15
17/05/15
23/05/15
30/04/17
02/08/14
04/11/17
24/01/18
01/06/14
07/02/15
11/04/15
14/06/14
29/10117
31/03/18

40/nC 44

Meet

ASA Summer Nationals 2016

ASA Summer Nationals 2016

Plymouth Leander Level 1 National Qualifier 2016

The Plymouth Leander 2017

ASA SWR Summer Championships

Exeter City Easter Meet 2016

Somerset County Championships 2017

ASA SWR Summer Championships

ASA SWR Summer Championships
Wycombe Inaugural LC Premier Meet
British Summer Championships

ASA South West Summer Championships
ASASWR Summer Championships
ASASWR Summer Championships

ASA South West Summer Championships
Millfield & Taunton Super Series Last Chance
ASA SWR Summer Championships

BG ASA National Age Groups Champs 2014
ASA SWR LC Winter Championships
Somerset County Championships 2018

City of Sheffield No Frills Meet

Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix

Derventio Excel 9th Open Meet

ASA South West Region AG Championships
Millfield Super Series

Millfield Super Series

AAIEAIA | aat Alamaan Ouiiion Rans

Venue

Sheffield
Sheffield
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Millfield
Millfield
Plymouth
Plymouth
Wycombe
Sheffield
Bristol
Millfield
Millfield
Bristol
Millfield
Plymouth
Sheffield
Millfield
Millfield
Sheffield
Bristol
Sheffield
Bristol
Millfield

Millfield

(W HITIN

Page1/3

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield

Millfield

Millfield

Millfield

Millfield

Yeovil

Millfield

Yeovil
Millfield

Millfield

LV

Level

1
1

"Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



v
2:11.32
2:13.66
2:16.30
2:22.87
2:24.35
2:26.45
2:28.91
2:32.29
2:32.64
2:34.77
2:34.92
2:44.51
2:47.43
2:50.33
3:07.25

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:09.47
2:07.86
2:07.61
2:09.40
2:02.74
2:04.28
2:07.32
2:03.93
2:01.68
2:01.89
2:02.68
2:03.01
2:04.01
2:03.72
2:04.30
2:04.53
2:06.89
2:05.25
2:05.25
2:06.37
2:06.37
2:08.63
2:08.30
2:07.34
2:11.32
2:08.94
2:08.15
2:10.97
2:13.66
2:16.30
2:26.45
2:24.35
2:22.87

2:28.91

Copyriigiht 2024

468
444
419
363

352

321
300
298
286
285
238
226
214

161

WA Pts

488
507
510
489
573
552
514
557
589
585
574
570
556
560
552
549
519
540
540
525

498
502
513
468

495
504
472
444
419
337
352
363
321

I T m I I m I

I M

Round

H
H
H

m m I =m I I m m I

T

m m I I

I I T

10/U07 14
14/06/14
20/04/14
12/01/14
12/05/13
26/05/13
01/06/13
13/04/13
09/06/12
27/05/12
12/01/13
31/03/12
18/06/11
18/06/11
09/04/11
23/10/10

Date

31/03/18
24/01/18
04/11117
29/10/117
29/05/17
30/04/17
30/04/17
28/01/17
01/08/16
01/08/16
29/05/16
01/05/16
01/05/16
26/03/16
13/03/16
29/07/15
23/05/15
17/05/15
17/05/15
17/05/15
17/05/15
11/04/15
07/02/15
02/08/14
14/06/14

14/06/14
01/06/14
18/05/14
20/04/14
12/01/14
01/06/13
26/05/13
12/05/13
13/04/13

WIINEIU LASL UHATITE DWITT IVISEL
ASA South West Region AG Championships
Portsmouth Northsea Easter Swim Festival
UBSC New Year Open Meet

Millfield Last Chance Meet

City of Sheffield No Frill Meet

ASA South West Region Age Groups 2013
Taunton Deane Easter Long Course Meet
British Gas ASA SWR Age Groups Champs
City of Sheffield No Frills Gala

Exeter City Open Meet

3 Towers Open Meet

British Gas SWR Age Group Championships
British Gas SWR Age Group Championships
Frome, Wells & Shepton Mallet 3 Towers Ope

3 Towers Open Meet

Meet

Millfield Super Series

Somerset County Championships 2018

ASA SWR LC Winter Championships
Millfield Super Series

The Plymouth Leander 2017

ASA SWR Summer Championships

ASA SWR Summer Championships
Somerset County Championships 2017

ASA Summer Nationals 2016

ASA Summer Nationals 2016

Plymouth Leander Level 1 National Qualifier 2016
ASA SWR Summer Championships

ASA SWR Summer Championships

Exeter City Easter Meet 2016

Wycombe Inaugural LC Premier Meet

British Summer Championships

Millfield & Taunton Super Series Last Chance
ASASWR Summer Championships

ASA South West Summer Championships
ASA South West Summer Championships
ASASWR Summer Championships
Derventio Excel 9th Open Meet

Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix

BG ASA National Age Groups Champs 2014

ASA South West Region AG Championships

ASA South West Region AG Championships
City of Sheffield No Frills Meet

Millfield Last Chance Swim Meet
Portsmouth Northsea Easter Swim Festival
UBSC New Year Open Meet

ASA South West Region Age Groups 2013
City of Sheffield No Frill Meet

Millfield Last Chance Meet

Taunton Deane Easter Long Course Meet

wine
Bristol
Portsmouth
Hengrove
Millfield
Sheffield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Sheffield
Cardiff

Millfield
Millfield School
Millfield School
Millfield

Millfield

Venue

Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Millfield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Millfield
Wycombe
Sheffield
Millfield
Millfield
Bristol
Bristol
Millfield
Sheffield
Bristol
Sheffield

Bristol

Bristol
Sheffield
Millfield
Portsmouth
Hengrove
Millfield
Sheffield
Millfield

Millfield

Teouvi
Yeovil
Yeovil
Yeovil
Yeovil
Yeovil
Yeovil
Yeovil
Yeovil
Yeovil
Yeovil
Yeovil
Yeovil
Yeovil
Yeovil

Yeovil

Club Swam Under

Millfield

Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield

Millfield

Millfield

Millfield

Yeovil
Yeovil
Yeovil
Yeovil
Yeovil
Yeovil
Yeovil
Yeovil
Yeovil

Yeovil

Pagv|a2/3

Level

1
1

1
1

‘Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



2:34.77
2:32.29
2:32.64
2:34.92
2:47.43
2:44.51
2:50.33
3:07.25

Copyright 2024

286
300
298
285
226
238
214

161

T T l

I M

12/01/13
09/06/12
27/05/12
31/03/12
18/06/11
18/06/11
09/04/11
23/10/10

Exeter City Open Meet

British Gas ASA SWR Age Groups Champs
City of Sheffield No Frills Gala

3 Towers Open Meet

British Gas SWR Age Group Championships
British Gas SWR Age Group Championships
Frome, Wells & Shepton Mallet 3 Towers Ope

3 Towers Open Meet

Carditt

Millfield
Sheffield
Millfield
Millfield School
Millfield School
Millfield

Millfield

Yeovil
Yeovil
Yeovil
Yeovil
Yeovil
Yeovil
Yeovil

Yeovil

Pag193/3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



