## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Rupert Hague - (817481) - Yeovil District SC - 200 Freestyle - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

2:01.68 2:01.89	589 585	F					
2:01.89	585		01/08/16	ASA Summer Nationals 2016	Sheffield	Millfield	1
	000	Н	01/08/16	ASA Summer Nationals 2016	Sheffield	Millfield	1
2:02.68	574	Н	29/05/16	Plymouth Leander Level 1 National Qualifier 2016	Plymouth	Millfield	1
2:02.74	573	Н	29/05/17	The Plymouth Leander 2017	Plymouth	Millfield	1
2:03.01	570	F	01/05/16	ASA SWR Summer Championships	Plymouth	Millfield	1
2:03.72	560	F	26/03/16	Exeter City Easter Meet 2016	Millfield	Millfield	1
2:03.93	557	F	28/01/17	Somerset County Championships 2017	Millfield	Millfield	1
2:04.01	556	Н	01/05/16	ASA SWR Summer Championships	Plymouth	Millfield	1
2:04.28	552	F	30/04/17	ASA SWR Summer Championships	Plymouth	Millfield	1
2:04.30	552	F	13/03/16	Wycombe Inaugural LC Premier Meet	Wycombe	Millfield	1
2:04.53	549	Н	29/07/15	British Summer Championships	Sheffield		1
2:05.25	540	F	17/05/15	ASA South West Summer Championships	Bristol		1
2:05.25	540	F	17/05/15	ASASWR Summer Championships	Millfield		1
2:06.37	525	Н	17/05/15	ASASWR Summer Championships	Millfield		1
2:06.37	525	Н	17/05/15	ASA South West Summer Championships	Bristol		1
2:06.89	519	F	23/05/15	Millfield & Taunton Super Series Last Chance	Millfield	Millfield	1
2:07.32	514	Н	30/04/17	ASA SWR Summer Championships	Plymouth	Millfield	1
2:07.34	513	Н	02/08/14	BG ASA National Age Groups Champs 2014	Sheffield		1
2:07.61	510	Н	04/11/17	ASA SWR LC Winter Championships	Millfield	Millfield	1
2:07.86	507	Н	24/01/18	Somerset County Championships 2018	Millfield		1
2:08.15	504	Н	01/06/14	City of Sheffield No Frills Meet	Sheffield	Yeovil	1
2:08.30	502	F	07/02/15	Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix	Bristol	Millfield	1
2:08.63	498	Н	11/04/15	Derventio Excel 9th Open Meet	Sheffield		1
2:08.94	495	Н	14/06/14	ASA South West Region AG Championships	Bristol	Yeovil	1
2:09.40	489	F	29/10/17	Millfield Super Series	Millfield	Millfield	1
2:09.47	488	Н	31/03/18	Millfield Super Series	Millfield	Millfield	1
right 202	4	E	10/05/1/	Millfield Lost Chance Cuim Most	Milifiald	Powered By SPOR	ΓSΥSτ⊤E

۲۵.۱۷.۵	414	Г	10/03/14	IVIIIIIIeiu Lasi Chance Swith Ivieet	wiiiieiu	TEOVII	Page 2 / 3
2:11.32	468	F	14/06/14	ASA South West Region AG Championships	Bristol	Yeovil	1
2:13.66	444	F	20/04/14	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Swim Festival	Portsmouth	Yeovil	1
2:16.30	419	Н	12/01/14	UBSC New Year Open Meet	Hengrove	Yeovil	1
2:22.87	363	F	12/05/13	Millfield Last Chance Meet	Millfield	Yeovil	1
2:24.35	352	Н	26/05/13	City of Sheffield No Frill Meet	Sheffield	Yeovil	1
2:26.45	337	Н	01/06/13	ASA South West Region Age Groups 2013	Millfield	Yeovil	1
2:28.91	321	F	13/04/13	Taunton Deane Easter Long Course Meet	Millfield	Yeovil	1
2:32.29	300	Н	09/06/12	British Gas ASA SWR Age Groups Champs	Millfield	Yeovil	1
2:32.64	298	Н	27/05/12	City of Sheffield No Frills Gala	Sheffield	Yeovil	1
2:34.77	286	F	12/01/13	Exeter City Open Meet	Cardiff	Yeovil	1
2:34.92	285	F	31/03/12	3 Towers Open Meet	Millfield	Yeovil	3
2:44.51	238	Н	18/06/11	British Gas SWR Age Group Championships	Millfield School	Yeovil	1
2:47.43	226	F	18/06/11	British Gas SWR Age Group Championships	Millfield School	Yeovil	1
2:50.33	214	F	09/04/11	Frome, Wells & Shepton Mallet 3 Towers Ope	Millfield	Yeovil	3
3:07.25	161	F	23/10/10	3 Towers Open Meet	Millfield	Yeovil	3

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Leve
2:09.47	488	Н	31/03/18	Millfield Super Series	Millfield	Millfield	1
2:07.86	507	Н	24/01/18	Somerset County Championships 2018	Millfield		1
2:07.61	510	Н	04/11/17	ASA SWR LC Winter Championships	Millfield	Millfield	1
2:09.40	489	F	29/10/17	Millfield Super Series	Millfield	Millfield	1
2:02.74	573	Н	29/05/17	The Plymouth Leander 2017	Plymouth	Millfield	1
2:04.28	552	F	30/04/17	ASA SWR Summer Championships	Plymouth	Millfield	1
2:07.32	514	Н	30/04/17	ASA SWR Summer Championships	Plymouth	Millfield	1
2:03.93	557	F	28/01/17	Somerset County Championships 2017	Millfield	Millfield	1
2:01.68	589	F	01/08/16	ASA Summer Nationals 2016	Sheffield	Millfield	1
2:01.89	585	Н	01/08/16	ASA Summer Nationals 2016	Sheffield	Millfield	1
2:02.68	574	Н	29/05/16	Plymouth Leander Level 1 National Qualifier 2016	Plymouth	Millfield	1
2:03.01	570	F	01/05/16	ASA SWR Summer Championships	Plymouth	Millfield	1
2:04.01	556	Н	01/05/16	ASA SWR Summer Championships	Plymouth	Millfield	1
2:03.72	560	F	26/03/16	Exeter City Easter Meet 2016	Millfield	Millfield	1
2:04.30	552	F	13/03/16	Wycombe Inaugural LC Premier Meet	Wycombe	Millfield	1
2:04.53	549	Н	29/07/15	British Summer Championships	Sheffield		1
2:06.89	519	F	23/05/15	Millfield & Taunton Super Series Last Chance	Millfield	Millfield	1
2:05.25	540	F	17/05/15	ASASWR Summer Championships	Millfield		1
2:05.25	540	F	17/05/15	ASA South West Summer Championships	Bristol		1
2:06.37	525	Н	17/05/15	ASA South West Summer Championships	Bristol		1
2:06.37	525	Н	17/05/15	ASASWR Summer Championships	Millfield		1
2:08.63	498	Н	11/04/15	Derventio Excel 9th Open Meet	Sheffield		1
2:08.30	502	F	07/02/15	Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix	Bristol	Millfield	1
2:07.34	513	Н	02/08/14	BG ASA National Age Groups Champs 2014	Sheffield		1
2:11.32	468	F	14/06/14	ASA South West Region AG Championships	Bristol	Yeovil	1
2:08.94	495	Н	14/06/14	ASA South West Region AG Championships	Bristol	Yeovil	1
2:08.15	504	Н	01/06/14	City of Sheffield No Frills Meet	Sheffield	Yeovil	1
2:10.97	472	F	18/05/14	Millfield Last Chance Swim Meet	Millfield	Yeovil	1
2:13.66	444	F	20/04/14	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Swim Festival	Portsmouth	Yeovil	1
2:16.30	419	Н	12/01/14	UBSC New Year Open Meet	Hengrove	Yeovil	1
2:26.45	337	Н	01/06/13	ASA South West Region Age Groups 2013	Millfield	Yeovil	1
2:24.35	352	Н	26/05/13	City of Sheffield No Frill Meet	Sheffield	Yeovil	1
2:22.87	363	F	12/05/13	Millfield Last Chance Meet	Millfield	Yeovil	1
2:28.91	321	F	13/04/13	Taunton Deane Easter Long Course Meet	Millfield	Yeovil	1
right 2024		-			~ ""	Powered By SPOR	TCVCT!

2:34.77	286	F	12/01/13	Exeter City Open Meet	Cardiff	Yeovil	Page 3 / 3
2.34.77	200	Г	12/01/13	Exeter City Open Meet	Gardin	reovii	1
2:32.29	300	Н	09/06/12	British Gas ASA SWR Age Groups Champs	Millfield	Yeovil	1
2:32.64	298	Н	27/05/12	City of Sheffield No Frills Gala	Sheffield	Yeovil	1
2:34.92	285	F	31/03/12	3 Towers Open Meet	Millfield	Yeovil	3
2:47.43	226	F	18/06/11	British Gas SWR Age Group Championships	Millfield School	Yeovil	1
2:44.51	238	Н	18/06/11	British Gas SWR Age Group Championships	Millfield School	Yeovil	1
2:50.33	214	F	09/04/11	Frome, Wells & Shepton Mallet 3 Towers Ope	Millfield	Yeovil	3
3:07.25	161	F	23/10/10	3 Towers Open Meet	Millfield	Yeovil	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS